
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE AND SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAJSHAHI 
S.S.C. EXAMINATION, 2025 

 
 
 
 
 
 

STATEMENT FOR EXAMINER'S REMUNERATION(BANK-001) 
 

SUBJECT: 150 - BANGLADESH AND GLOBAL STUDIES 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
                            SERIAL NO :  25S-18601  --  25S-18816                            
 
 



 
 
                   BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE AND SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAJSHAHI                   
                                   S.S.C. EXAMINATION, 2025                  Page No    1 
                       STATEMENT FOR EXAMINER'S REMUNERATION(BANK-001)                       
 
      SUBJECT: 150 - BANGLADESH AND GLOBAL STUDIES                                 
  ======================================================================================== 
  CODE | SERIAL NO.| SONALI BANK A/C |  EXAMINER NAME/ DESCRIPTION     | TOTAL SCRIPT/TAKA 
  ======================================================================================== 
  9502 | 25S-18601 |   4608634016307 | MOST. MOMOTAZ BEGUM                    300   
                                     | (300 X @40 +250 +460-50-68-10-20-1200)   = 11,362/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  9505 | 25S-18602 |   4611034048668 | SONOTI HASDA                           290   
                                     | (290 X @40 +250 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1160)  = 11,052/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  9507 | 25S-18603 |   4611034030535 | MD. MOLAKAT HOSSAIN SHAH               350   
                                     | (350 X @40 +100 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1400)  = 13,062/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  9508 | 25S-18604 |   4609434031569 | DR. KAZI MUHAMMAD WAZIR HYDER          300   
                                     | (300 X @40 +100 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1200)  = 11,262/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  9511 | 25S-18605 |   4619301016704 | MOST. DOLALI KHATUN                    553   
                                     | (553 X @40 +100 +460-50-68-10-20-2212)   = 20,320/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  9512 | 25S-18606 |   5310002125131 | ALIF NUR CHOWDHURY                     250   
                                     | (250 X @40 +100 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1000)  =  9,462/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  9513 | 25S-18607 |   4608634022701 | MD. ABDUR RAHIM                        300   
                                     | (300 X @40 +250 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1200)  = 11,412/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  9514 | 25S-18608 |   4603734053486 | MD. MAMUNOR RASHID MRIDHA              400   
                                     | (400 X @40 +250 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1600)  = 15,012/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  9516 | 25S-18609 |   4607834004816 | MD. ABU HANIF BAPARI                   350   
                                     | (350 X @40 +250 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1400)  = 13,212/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  9517 | 25S-18610 |   4623002057867 | MD. AMIRUL ISLAM                       299   
                                     | (299 X @40 +250 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1196)  = 11,376/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  9518 | 25S-18611 |   4626100001643 | MD. SIRAJUL ISLAM                      310   
                                     | (310 X @40 +250 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1240)  = 11,772/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  9519 | 25S-18612 |   4608634020151 | MD. RAFIQUL ISLAM                      290   
                                     | (290 X @40 +250 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1160)  = 11,052/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  9521 | 25S-18613 |   4604100003860 | MOST. MITA KHATUN                      443   
                                     | (443 X @40 +250 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1772)  = 16,560/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  9523 | 25S-18614 |   4603734053676 | U. MU. MST. FATEMA KHATUN              300   
                                     | (300 X @40 +250 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1200)  = 11,412/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  9525 | 25S-18615 |   4604100003843 | SABINA YASMEEN                         290   
                                     | (290 X @40 +250 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1160)  = 11,052/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  9527 | 25S-18616 |   4607834004683 | MD. GOLAM MOSTAFA SARKAR               300   
                                     | (300 X @40 +250 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1200)  = 11,412/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  9530 | 25S-18617 |   4604100004093 | MD. ASLAM UDDIN                        300   
                                     | (300 X @40 +250 +460-50-68-10-20-1200)   = 11,362/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                      TOTAL TAKA IN THIS PAGE = 2,12,154/= 
 
 
  __________     _____________________     ________________     _________________________    
  Programmer     Senior System Analyst     Accounts Officer     Deputy Director(Accounts)    
 
  Note:(Script X Rate+TA+Misc Cost -Mistaken-Bag-Stamp-Oth.Cost-income Tax) = Tot.TK. 



 
 
                   BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE AND SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAJSHAHI                   
                                   S.S.C. EXAMINATION, 2025                  Page No    2 
                       STATEMENT FOR EXAMINER'S REMUNERATION(BANK-001)                       
 
      SUBJECT: 150 - BANGLADESH AND GLOBAL STUDIES  PREVIOUS TOTAL =  2,12,154/=   
  ======================================================================================== 
  CODE | SERIAL NO.| SONALI BANK A/C |  EXAMINER NAME/ DESCRIPTION     | TOTAL SCRIPT/TAKA 
  ======================================================================================== 
  9532 | 25S-18618 |   4603734054798 | MOST. HOSNEARA                         300   
                                     | (300 X @40 +250 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1200)  = 11,412/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  9533 | 25S-18619 |   4608634016397 | MST. WAHIDA RAHMAN                     440   
                                     | (440 X @40 +250 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1760)  = 16,452/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  9534 | 25S-18620 |   4606100003317 | MD. MOKHLESUR RAHMAN                   400   
                                     | (400 X @40 +250 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1600)  = 15,012/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  9538 | 25S-18621 |   4611034016716 | MD. ALAUDDIN ALOM                      348   
                                     | (348 X @40 +250 +460-100-68-10-20-1392)  = 13,040/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  9539 | 25S-18622 |   4616002047023 | MST.SHAHAR BANU                        350   
                                     | (350 X @40 +250 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1400)  = 13,212/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  9541 | 25S-18623 |   4603734057248 | MD. NAZRUL ISLAM                       350   
                                     | (350 X @40 +250 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1400)  = 13,212/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  9544 | 25S-18624 |   4602934025809 | MD. ANISUR RAHMAN                      347   
                                     | (347 X @40 +250 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1388)  = 13,104/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  9545 | 25S-18625 |   4603734050046 | MD. YOUSUF ALI MOLLA                   477   
                                     | (477 X @40 +250 +460-50-68-10-20-1908)   = 17,734/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  9548 | 25S-18626 |   4608634019193 | MOST. NAJMA PERVIN                     347   
                                     | (347 X @40 +250 +460-50-68-10-20-1388)   = 13,054/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  9550 | 25S-18627 |   4616002083016 | MST. NAJMUN NAHAR                      404   
                                     | (404 X @40 +250 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1616)  = 15,156/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  9551 | 25S-18628 |   4613634009858 | MST. JOBAYDA NAHER                     459   
                                     | (459 X @40 +100 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1836)  = 16,986/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  9553 | 25S-18629 |   4602934028134 | MD.NURUL ISLAM                         350   
                                     | (350 X @40 +250 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1400)  = 13,212/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  9555 | 25S-18630 |   4603734134245 | MD. SANAULLAH                          344   
                                     | (344 X @40 +250 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1376)  = 12,996/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  9556 | 25S-18631 |   4602934022475 | MD. SAIFUL ISLAM                       350   
                                     | (350 X @40 +250 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1400)  = 13,212/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  9558 | 25S-18632 |   4616002084826 | MST. SHAMIMA KHATUN                    552   
                                     | (552 X @40 +250 +460-50-68-10-20-2208)   = 20,434/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  9559 | 25S-18633 |   4606100003224 | MD. ATAUR RAHMAN                       350   
                                     | (350 X @40 +250 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1400)  = 13,212/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  9567 | 25S-18634 |   4623002053704 | MD.ZILLUR RAHMAN                       350   
                                     | (350 X @40 +250 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1400)  = 13,212/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                      TOTAL TAKA IN THIS PAGE = 2,44,652/= 
 
 
  __________     _____________________     ________________     _________________________    
  Programmer     Senior System Analyst     Accounts Officer     Deputy Director(Accounts)    
 
  Note:(Script X Rate+TA+Misc Cost -Mistaken-Bag-Stamp-Oth.Cost-income Tax) = Tot.TK. 



 
 
                   BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE AND SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAJSHAHI                   
                                   S.S.C. EXAMINATION, 2025                  Page No    3 
                       STATEMENT FOR EXAMINER'S REMUNERATION(BANK-001)                       
 
      SUBJECT: 150 - BANGLADESH AND GLOBAL STUDIES  PREVIOUS TOTAL =  4,56,806/=   
  ======================================================================================== 
  CODE | SERIAL NO.| SONALI BANK A/C |  EXAMINER NAME/ DESCRIPTION     | TOTAL SCRIPT/TAKA 
  ======================================================================================== 
  9568 | 25S-18635 |   4608634021496 | MD. NEHAL HASNAIN                      350   
                                     | (350 X @40 +250 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1400)  = 13,212/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  9569 | 25S-18636 |   4608634014517 | MST. SURAIA NARGISH                    450   
                                     | (450 X @40 +250 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1800)  = 16,812/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  9570 | 25S-18637 |   4604100004482 | MD. ZIAUR RAHMAN                       313   
                                     | (313 X @40 +250 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1252)  = 11,880/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  9001 | 25S-18638 |   4702701021244 | MD. SADEQUL ISLAM                      302   
                                     | (302 X @40 +350 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1208)  = 11,584/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  9005 | 25S-18639 |   4701999004059 | MD. MIZANUR RAHMAN                     299   
                                     | (299 X @40 +350 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1196)  = 11,476/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  9007 | 25S-18640 |   4707002044554 | MST.NASIMA MONGURY                     419   
                                     | (419 X @40 +350 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1676)  = 15,796/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  9008 | 25S-18641 |   4708002510503 | MD. ALAM HOSEN                         350   
                                     | (350 X @40 +350 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1400)  = 13,312/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  9011 | 25S-18642 |   4708002141541 | MD. BISAROT ALI                        300   
                                     | (300 X @40 +350 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1200)  = 11,512/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  9012 | 25S-18643 |   4708002145999 | MD. SOFIQUL ISLAM                      300   
                                     | (300 X @40 +350 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1200)  = 11,512/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  9014 | 25S-18644 |   4705034031745 | MOSAMMAT SELINA KHATUN                 301   
                                     | (301 X @40 +350 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1204)  = 11,548/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  9015 | 25S-18645 |   4702734033554 | MST. SHAMSUNNAHAR                      300   
                                     | (300 X @40 +350 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1200)  = 11,512/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  9016 | 25S-18646 |   4701999005905 | MOST.SAHELA KHATUN                     358   
                                     | (358 X @40 +350 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1432)  = 13,600/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  9017 | 25S-18647 |   4702734026772 | MD. AKHLASUR RAHMAN                    300   
                                     | (300 X @40 +350 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1200)  = 11,512/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  9018 | 25S-18648 |   4705034020145 | MD. ABDUS SAMAD                        307   
                                     | (307 X @40 +350 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1228)  = 11,764/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  9019 | 25S-18649 |   4703002043303 | MST. SUFIA KHATUN                      300   
                                     | (300 X @40 +350 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1200)  = 11,512/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  9020 | 25S-18650 |   4708002510296 | MD. SADIKUL ISLAM                      300   
                                     | (300 X @40 +350 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1200)  = 11,512/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  9021 | 25S-18651 |   4707002042118 | MOST. MORIOUM KHATUN                   300   
                                     | (300 X @40 +350 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1200)  = 11,512/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                      TOTAL TAKA IN THIS PAGE = 2,11,568/= 
 
 
  __________     _____________________     ________________     _________________________    
  Programmer     Senior System Analyst     Accounts Officer     Deputy Director(Accounts)    
 
  Note:(Script X Rate+TA+Misc Cost -Mistaken-Bag-Stamp-Oth.Cost-income Tax) = Tot.TK. 



 
 
                   BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE AND SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAJSHAHI                   
                                   S.S.C. EXAMINATION, 2025                  Page No    4 
                       STATEMENT FOR EXAMINER'S REMUNERATION(BANK-001)                       
 
      SUBJECT: 150 - BANGLADESH AND GLOBAL STUDIES  PREVIOUS TOTAL =  6,68,374/=   
  ======================================================================================== 
  CODE | SERIAL NO.| SONALI BANK A/C |  EXAMINER NAME/ DESCRIPTION     | TOTAL SCRIPT/TAKA 
  ======================================================================================== 
  9022 | 25S-18652 |   4707002043622 | MD. SHAFIQUL ISLAM                     301   
                                     | (301 X @40 +350 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1204)  = 11,548/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  9023 | 25S-18653 |   4702734105089 | MST. MANOARA KHATUN                    301   
                                     | (301 X @40 +350 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1204)  = 11,548/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  9024 | 25S-18654 |   4702734112787 | MD. MIZANUR RAHMAN                     301   
                                     | (301 X @40 +350 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1204)  = 11,548/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  9027 | 25S-18655 |   4701999005995 | MD. ABU TAHER                          299   
                                     | (299 X @40 +350 +460-50-68-10-20-1196)   = 11,426/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  8502 | 25S-18656 |   4906002028292 | MD. AMIRUL ISLAM                       350   
                                     | (350 X @40 +300 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1400)  = 13,262/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  8505 | 25S-18657 |   4902100005157 | ANITA RANI                             350   
                                     | (350 X @40 +300 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1400)  = 13,262/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  8506 | 25S-18658 |   4909834067239 | MD. ATHIKUR RAHAMAN                    350   
                                     | (350 X @40 +300 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1400)  = 13,262/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  8507 | 25S-18659 |   4909834119064 | AMBEA KHATUN                           391   
                                     | (391 X @40 +300 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1564)  = 14,738/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  8508 | 25S-18660 |   4903002041298 | ANIMA SARKER                           349   
                                     | (349 X @40 +300 +460-150-68-10-20-1396)  = 13,076/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  8509 | 25S-18661 |   4906002019473 | MD. ALI ASHRAF                         349   
                                     | (349 X @40 +300 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1396)  = 13,226/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  8511 | 25S-18662 |   4909834025353 | SARKAR ASIT KUMAR                      350   
                                     | (350 X @40 +300 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1400)  = 13,262/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  8516 | 25S-18663 |   4908034030503 | MD. ZAHURUL ISLAM                      350   
                                     | (350 X @40 +300 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1400)  = 13,262/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  8519 | 25S-18664 |   4902100005057 | SHACHINDRANATH PRAMANIK                349   
                                     | (349 X @40 +300 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1396)  = 13,226/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  8521 | 25S-18665 |   4903002058048 | MD. ADILUR RAHAMAN SARKER              497   
                                     | (497 X @40 +300 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1988)  = 18,554/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  8522 | 25S-18666 |   4903002061442 | MD. EDDRISH ALI                        457   
                                     | (457 X @40 +300 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1828)  = 17,114/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  8523 | 25S-18667 |   4912002102714 | MD. AYOUB ALI                          352   
                                     | (352 X @40 +300 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1408)  = 13,334/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  8525 | 25S-18668 |   4912002093075 | MD.RAFIQUL                             350   
                                     | (350 X @40 +300 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1400)  = 13,262/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                      TOTAL TAKA IN THIS PAGE = 2,28,910/= 
 
 
  __________     _____________________     ________________     _________________________    
  Programmer     Senior System Analyst     Accounts Officer     Deputy Director(Accounts)    
 
  Note:(Script X Rate+TA+Misc Cost -Mistaken-Bag-Stamp-Oth.Cost-income Tax) = Tot.TK. 



 
 
                   BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE AND SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAJSHAHI                   
                                   S.S.C. EXAMINATION, 2025                  Page No    5 
                       STATEMENT FOR EXAMINER'S REMUNERATION(BANK-001)                       
 
      SUBJECT: 150 - BANGLADESH AND GLOBAL STUDIES  PREVIOUS TOTAL =  8,97,284/=   
  ======================================================================================== 
  CODE | SERIAL NO.| SONALI BANK A/C |  EXAMINER NAME/ DESCRIPTION     | TOTAL SCRIPT/TAKA 
  ======================================================================================== 
  8526 | 25S-18669 |   4908034030577 | UZZALL KUMAR SARKER                    350   
                                     | (350 X @40 +300 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1400)  = 13,262/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  8527 | 25S-18670 |   4909834026178 | ASHIT KUMAR PAUL                       350   
                                     | (350 X @40 +300 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1400)  = 13,262/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  8528 | 25S-18671 |   4906002051063 | MD. ABDUR RAHMAN                       349   
                                     | (349 X @40 +300 +460-150-68-10-20-1396)  = 13,076/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  8530 | 25S-18672 |   4908034040428 | MST. RUNA LAYLA                        350   
                                     | (350 X @40 +300 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1400)  = 13,262/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  8532 | 25S-18673 |   4908034045121 | MD. ASLAM                              350   
                                     | (350 X @40 +300 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1400)  = 13,262/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  8533 | 25S-18674 |   4903002041733 | MST. MAHMUDA KHATUN                    337   
                                     | (337 X @40 +300 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1348)  = 12,794/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  8534 | 25S-18675 |   4908034039049 | MD. SHAHAJAHAN ALI                     350   
                                     | (350 X @40 +300 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1400)  = 13,262/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  8535 | 25S-18676 |   4903002057162 | MD. RAHAT ALIMGIR                      350   
                                     | (350 X @40 +300 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1400)  = 13,262/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  8536 | 25S-18677 |   4909834053412 | PINTU KUMAR SUR                        351   
                                     | (351 X @40 +300 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1404)  = 13,298/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  8537 | 25S-18678 |   4912002150143 | SHAH MD.OBAIDUL ISLAM                  351   
                                     | (351 X @40 +300 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1404)  = 13,298/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  8540 | 25S-18679 |   4902100005056 | MD. EMDADUL HAQUE                      341   
                                     | (341 X @40 +300 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1364)  = 12,938/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  8543 | 25S-18680 |   4908034037564 | MD. ASHRAF ALI                         400   
                                     | (400 X @40 +300 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1600)  = 15,062/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  8002 | 25S-18681 |   4803334038964 | MST. SHARMIN AKHTER                    351   
                                     | (351 X @40 +400 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1404)  = 13,398/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  8005 | 25S-18682 |   4809034022847 | S. M ZILLUR RAHMAN                     371   
                                     | (371 X @40 +400 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1484)  = 14,118/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  8010 | 25S-18683 |   4810834041886 | MD. MOAZZEM HOSSAIN                    350   
                                     | (350 X @40 +400 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1400)  = 13,362/= 
 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  8014 | 25S-18684 |   4817334018382 | MD. SAIDUR RAHMAN                      350   
                                     | (350 X @40 +400 +460-50-68-10-20-1400)   = 13,312/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  8015 | 25S-18685 |   4818002103841 | MD. JAHANGIR ALAM                      364   
                                     | (364 X @40 +400 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1456)  = 13,866/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                      TOTAL TAKA IN THIS PAGE = 2,28,094/= 
 
 
  __________     _____________________     ________________     _________________________    
  Programmer     Senior System Analyst     Accounts Officer     Deputy Director(Accounts)    
 
  Note:(Script X Rate+TA+Misc Cost -Mistaken-Bag-Stamp-Oth.Cost-income Tax) = Tot.TK. 



 
 
                   BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE AND SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAJSHAHI                   
                                   S.S.C. EXAMINATION, 2025                  Page No    6 
                       STATEMENT FOR EXAMINER'S REMUNERATION(BANK-001)                       
 
      SUBJECT: 150 - BANGLADESH AND GLOBAL STUDIES  PREVIOUS TOTAL = 11,25,378/=   
  ======================================================================================== 
  CODE | SERIAL NO.| SONALI BANK A/C |  EXAMINER NAME/ DESCRIPTION     | TOTAL SCRIPT/TAKA 
  ======================================================================================== 
  8017 | 25S-18686 |   4803334035516 | SATTYA NARAYAN MAHANTA                 350   
                                     | (350 X @40 +400 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1400)  = 13,362/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  8020 | 25S-18687 |   4817334018259 | MD. MUKHLESUR RAHMAN                   350   
                                     | (350 X @40 +400 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1400)  = 13,362/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  8021 | 25S-18688 |   4804002037896 | GOPEN CHANDRA PK                       350   
                                     | (350 X @40 +400 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1400)  = 13,362/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  8022 | 25S-18689 |   4815734017601 | MISS. NILUFA KHATUN                    382   
                                     | (382 X @40 +400 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1528)  = 14,514/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  8023 | 25S-18690 |   4803334037933 | MD. AKRAM HOSSAIN                      350   
                                     | (350 X @40 +400 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1400)  = 13,362/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  8024 | 25S-18691 |   4810834021574 | UTTAM KUMAR PRAMANIK                   350   
                                     | (350 X @40 +400 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1400)  = 13,362/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  8026 | 25S-18692 |   4814034120604 | SHAHENA KHATUN                         350   
                                     | (350 X @40 +400 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1400)  = 13,362/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  8027 | 25S-18693 |   4816002008548 | MD. RAMJAN ALI                         350   
                                     | (350 X @40 +400 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1400)  = 13,362/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  8029 | 25S-18694 |   4810834081593 | ZAMAL UDDIN MRIDHA                     350   
                                     | (350 X @40 +400 +460-100-68-10-20-1400)  = 13,262/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  8030 | 25S-18695 |   4811002115993 | MST. MABIA KHATUN                      350   
                                     | (350 X @40 +400 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1400)  = 13,362/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  8031 | 25S-18696 |   4803334038048 | SHYAMAL KUMAR PAUL                     350   
                                     | (350 X @40 +400 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1400)  = 13,362/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
  8032 | 25S-18697 |   4804002038135 | MD. MIZANUR RAHMAN                     350   
                                     | (350 X @40 +400 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1400)  = 13,362/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  8034 | 25S-18698 |   4804002050756 | PARIMAL CHANDRA MONDAL                 350   
                                     | (350 X @40 +400 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1400)  = 13,362/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  8037 | 25S-18699 |   4819901011012 | MD. MOFASSAL HOQUE                     343   
                                     | (343 X @40 +400 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1372)  = 13,110/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  8039 | 25S-18700 |   4810834042208 | MD. MOKHLESAR RAHMAN SARDAR            350   
                                     | (350 X @40 +400 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1400)  = 13,362/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  8040 | 25S-18701 |   4814034124299 | MST. MASUDA YESMIN                     347   
                                     | (347 X @40 +400 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1388)  = 13,254/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  8041 | 25S-18702 |   4814034038697 | MD. BABLUR RAHMAN                      354   
                                     | (354 X @40 +400 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1416)  = 13,506/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                      TOTAL TAKA IN THIS PAGE = 2,27,990/= 
 
 
  __________     _____________________     ________________     _________________________    
  Programmer     Senior System Analyst     Accounts Officer     Deputy Director(Accounts)    
 
  Note:(Script X Rate+TA+Misc Cost -Mistaken-Bag-Stamp-Oth.Cost-income Tax) = Tot.TK. 



 
 
                   BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE AND SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAJSHAHI                   
                                   S.S.C. EXAMINATION, 2025                  Page No    7 
                       STATEMENT FOR EXAMINER'S REMUNERATION(BANK-001)                       
 
      SUBJECT: 150 - BANGLADESH AND GLOBAL STUDIES  PREVIOUS TOTAL = 13,53,368/=   
  ======================================================================================== 
  CODE | SERIAL NO.| SONALI BANK A/C |  EXAMINER NAME/ DESCRIPTION     | TOTAL SCRIPT/TAKA 
  ======================================================================================== 
  8042 | 25S-18703 |   4811002122148 | JIBANNESA                              350   
                                     | (350 X @40 +400 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1400)  = 13,362/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  8045 | 25S-18704 |   4814034040281 | MD. AFTABUL ALAM                       358   
                                     | (358 X @40 +400 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1432)  = 13,650/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  8046 | 25S-18705 |   4814034038648 | MST.HAZERA KHATUN                      351   
                                     | (351 X @40 +400 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1404)  = 13,398/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  8047 | 25S-18706 |   4814034034184 | BASANTI RANI                           350   
                                     | (350 X @40 +400 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1400)  = 13,362/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  8051 | 25S-18707 |   4807434023665 | SAKERA BEGUM                           350   
                                     | (350 X @40 +400 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1400)  = 13,362/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  8053 | 25S-18708 |   4814034128969 | BANALATA PRAMANIK                      388   
                                     | (388 X @40 +400 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1552)  = 14,730/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  8055 | 25S-18709 |   4816002010427 | MD. KAMRUZZAMAN                        362   
                                     | (362 X @40 +400 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1448)  = 13,794/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  8056 | 25S-18710 |   4810801017298 | MST. ROMISA KHATUN                     350   
                                     | (350 X @40 +400 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1400)  = 13,362/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  8058 | 25S-18711 |   4819934030666 | MD. SAIDUR RAHMAN                      350   
                                     | (350 X @40 +400 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1400)  = 13,362/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  8059 | 25S-18712 |   4804002071375 | MST. FAZILATUN NESA                    350   
                                     | (350 X @40 +400 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1400)  = 13,362/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  7501 | 25S-18713 |   4107002117745 | MD. EMDADUL HOQUE                      406   
                                     | (406 X @40 +400 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1624)  = 15,378/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  7503 | 25S-18714 |   4118100012109 | MOHAMMED MOSTOFA                       357   
                                     | (357 X @40 +400 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1428)  = 13,614/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  7504 | 25S-18715 |   4106100007828 | MD. ABDUL MOMIN                        350   
                                     | (350 X @40 +400 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1400)  = 13,362/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  7505 | 25S-18716 |   4106100008991 | MD. RASHIDUL ISLAM                     354   
                                     | (354 X @40 +400 +460-50-68-10-20-1416)   = 13,456/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  7506 | 25S-18717 |   4113002051462 | MST. NASIMA KHATUN                     400   
                                     | (400 X @40 +400 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1600)  = 15,162/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  7507 | 25S-18718 |   4118100004611 | MD. AKKAS ALI                          357   
                                     | (357 X @40 +400 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1428)  = 13,614/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  7509 | 25S-18719 |   4113002053681 | ABUL KALAM KHAN                        349   
                                     | (349 X @40 +400 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1396)  = 13,326/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                      TOTAL TAKA IN THIS PAGE = 2,33,656/= 
 
 
  __________     _____________________     ________________     _________________________    
  Programmer     Senior System Analyst     Accounts Officer     Deputy Director(Accounts)    
 
  Note:(Script X Rate+TA+Misc Cost -Mistaken-Bag-Stamp-Oth.Cost-income Tax) = Tot.TK. 



 
 
                   BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE AND SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAJSHAHI                   
                                   S.S.C. EXAMINATION, 2025                  Page No    8 
                       STATEMENT FOR EXAMINER'S REMUNERATION(BANK-001)                       
 
      SUBJECT: 150 - BANGLADESH AND GLOBAL STUDIES  PREVIOUS TOTAL = 15,87,024/=   
  ======================================================================================== 
  CODE | SERIAL NO.| SONALI BANK A/C |  EXAMINER NAME/ DESCRIPTION     | TOTAL SCRIPT/TAKA 
  ======================================================================================== 
  7510 | 25S-18720 |   4104100005647 | Md. Zahid Hossain                      350   
                                     | (350 X @40 +400 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1400)  = 13,362/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  7512 | 25S-18721 |   4107002109882 | BOBITA TALAPATRA                       348   
                                     | (348 X @40 +400 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1392)  = 13,290/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  7513 | 25S-18722 |   4111134052716 | MD. MUKTAR HOSSAIN                     337   
                                     | (337 X @40 +400 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1348)  = 12,894/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  7514 | 25S-18723 |   4113002056764 | MD. BADSHAH AMIR ALI                   353   
                                     | (353 X @40 +400 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1412)  = 13,470/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  7515 | 25S-18724 |   4106100008280 | MD. KHALILUR RAHMAN                    356   
                                     | (356 X @40 +400 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1424)  = 13,578/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  7516 | 25S-18725 |   4106100007443 | MD. SHOWKOT ALI                        400   
                                     | (400 X @40 +400 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1600)  = 15,162/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  7517 | 25S-18726 |   4104100006330 | MST. LATIFA AKTER BANU                 350   
                                     | (350 X @40 +400 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1400)  = 13,362/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  7518 | 25S-18727 |   4107002121967 | S.M MEZANUR ROHMAN                     450   
                                     | (450 X @40 +400 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1800)  = 16,962/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  7520 | 25S-18728 |   4111134004353 | MD. MOSTAFIZUR RAHMAN                  397   
                                     | (397 X @40 +400 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1588)  = 15,054/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  7521 | 25S-18729 |   4113002057583 | SHIRIN SHABNAM                         350   
                                     | (350 X @40 +400 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1400)  = 13,362/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  7522 | 25S-18730 |   4113002059483 | MST. ARJU ARA KHATUN                   350   
                                     | (350 X @40 +400 +460-50-68-10-20-1400)   = 13,312/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  7523 | 25S-18731 |   4113002060769 | K.M. NAZRUL ISLAM                      350   
                                     | (350 X @40 +400 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1400)  = 13,362/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  7525 | 25S-18732 |   4106100008529 | MD. RABIUL KARIM                       343   
                                     | (343 X @40 +400 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1372)  = 13,110/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  7526 | 25S-18733 |   4105002115424 | MD. SHAHNAWAZ  HOSSAIN                 400   
                                     | (400 X @40 +400 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1600)  = 15,162/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  7527 | 25S-18734 |   4113002057719 | MD. NURUZZAMAN NANNU                   350   
                                     | (350 X @40 +400 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1400)  = 13,362/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  7528 | 25S-18735 |   4117002069441 | MD. NASIR UDDIN                        350   
                                     | (350 X @40 +400 +460-100-68-10-20-1400)  = 13,262/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  7529 | 25S-18736 |   4106100009255 | MST. MAHMUDA KHATUN                    353   
                                     | (353 X @40 +400 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1412)  = 13,470/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                      TOTAL TAKA IN THIS PAGE = 2,35,536/= 
 
 
  __________     _____________________     ________________     _________________________    
  Programmer     Senior System Analyst     Accounts Officer     Deputy Director(Accounts)    
 
  Note:(Script X Rate+TA+Misc Cost -Mistaken-Bag-Stamp-Oth.Cost-income Tax) = Tot.TK. 



 
 
                   BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE AND SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAJSHAHI                   
                                   S.S.C. EXAMINATION, 2025                  Page No    9 
                       STATEMENT FOR EXAMINER'S REMUNERATION(BANK-001)                       
 
      SUBJECT: 150 - BANGLADESH AND GLOBAL STUDIES  PREVIOUS TOTAL = 18,22,560/=   
  ======================================================================================== 
  CODE | SERIAL NO.| SONALI BANK A/C |  EXAMINER NAME/ DESCRIPTION     | TOTAL SCRIPT/TAKA 
  ======================================================================================== 
  7530 | 25S-18737 |   4118100007148 | MD. RAKON UDDIN BISWAS                 346   
                                     | (346 X @40 +400 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1384)  = 13,218/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  7532 | 25S-18738 |   4105002069942 | MST. RASHIDA YEASMIN                   350   
                                     | (350 X @40 +400 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1400)  = 13,362/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  7533 | 25S-18739 |   4103100005475 | MD. REZAUL KARIM                       350   
                                     | (350 X @40 +400 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1400)  = 13,362/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  7534 | 25S-18740 |   4113002057765 | MST. SALMA SULTANA                     350   
                                     | (350 X @40 +400 +460-50-68-10-20-1400)   = 13,312/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  7001 | 25S-18741 |   4217634004446 | MD.TARIKUL ISLAM                       349   
                                     | (349 X @40 +450 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1396)  = 13,376/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  7002 | 25S-18742 |   4215100009116 | MD. ABDUR RAHMAN                       400   
                                     | (400 X @40 +450 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1600)  = 15,212/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  7006 | 25S-18743 |   4206934033365 | MOST. MERINA PARVIN                    327   
                                     | (327 X @40 +450 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1308)  = 12,584/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  7007 | 25S-18744 |   4213534023986 | HOSSAIN SHAHIDUL HAQUE                 350   
                                     | (350 X @40 +450 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1400)  = 13,412/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  7008 | 25S-18745 |   4215100002882 | MD. ABDUL ALIM                         353   
                                     | (353 X @40 +450 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1412)  = 13,520/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  7009 | 25S-18746 |   4207734085554 | MD KAMRUL ISLAM                        350   
                                     | (350 X @40 +450 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1400)  = 13,412/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  7010 | 25S-18747 |   4215100002381 | MD. MAHBUBUR RAHMAN                    352   
                                     | (352 X @40 +450 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1408)  = 13,484/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  7011 | 25S-18748 |   4204434008451 | MD ABDUL MOMIN                         351   
                                     | (351 X @40 +450 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1404)  = 13,448/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  7013 | 25S-18749 |   4204434050073 | MST. RAKHA KHATUN                      357   
                                     | (357 X @40 +450 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1428)  = 13,664/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  7014 | 25S-18750 |   4218002161102 | MD. ZAKIR HOSSAIN                      405   
                                     | (405 X @40 +450 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1620)  = 15,392/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  7015 | 25S-18751 |   4218002095966 | MD.ABDUL MOZID                         401   
                                     | (401 X @40 +450 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1604)  = 15,248/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  7017 | 25S-18752 |   4213534041872 | MD. FULCHAND HOSSAIN                   350   
                                     | (350 X @40 +450 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1400)  = 13,412/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  7018 | 25S-18753 |   4218002155194 | MOST. SHAHNAJ PARVIN                   415   
                                     | (415 X @40 +450 +460-50-68-10-20-1660)   = 15,702/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                      TOTAL TAKA IN THIS PAGE = 2,35,120/= 
 
 
  __________     _____________________     ________________     _________________________    
  Programmer     Senior System Analyst     Accounts Officer     Deputy Director(Accounts)    
 
  Note:(Script X Rate+TA+Misc Cost -Mistaken-Bag-Stamp-Oth.Cost-income Tax) = Tot.TK. 



 
 
                   BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE AND SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAJSHAHI                   
                                   S.S.C. EXAMINATION, 2025                  Page No   10 
                       STATEMENT FOR EXAMINER'S REMUNERATION(BANK-001)                       
 
      SUBJECT: 150 - BANGLADESH AND GLOBAL STUDIES  PREVIOUS TOTAL = 20,57,680/=   
  ======================================================================================== 
  CODE | SERIAL NO.| SONALI BANK A/C |  EXAMINER NAME/ DESCRIPTION     | TOTAL SCRIPT/TAKA 
  ======================================================================================== 
  7019 | 25S-18754 |   4218002155228 | MD. SUJABAT ALI                        400   
                                     | (400 X @40 +450 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1600)  = 15,212/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  7020 | 25S-18755 |   4213534041848 | MD. ABDUL MOZID                        354   
                                     | (354 X @40 +450 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1416)  = 13,556/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  7022 | 25S-18756 |   4215001017909 | MD. HASHINUR RAHMAN                    350   
                                     | (350 X @40 +450 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1400)  = 13,412/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  7026 | 25S-18757 |   4218002138433 | MD. ABDUL KHALEQUE                     450   
                                     | (450 X @40 +450 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1800)  = 17,012/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  7027 | 25S-18758 |   4218002158335 | MD. SAYEM HOSSAIN                      400   
                                     | (400 X @40 +450 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1600)  = 15,212/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  7028 | 25S-18759 |   4213534061788 | MST. FERDOSHI BEGUM                    350   
                                     | (350 X @40 +450 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1400)  = 13,412/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  6501 | 25S-18760 |   2202001010754 | RANJIT KUMAR MOJUMDER                  350   
                                     | (350 X @40 +450 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1400)  = 13,412/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  6502 | 25S-18761 |   0608001017671 | MD. NASIR UDDIN                        350   
                                     | (350 X @40 +450 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1400)  = 13,412/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  6503 | 25S-18762 |   0629131006712 | MD. IDRIS  ALI MONDAL                  342   
                                     | (342 X @40 +450 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1368)  = 13,124/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  6504 | 25S-18763 |   0620100075517 | MD. ZAHURUL ISLAM                      347   
                                     | (347 X @40 +450 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1388)  = 13,304/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  6505 | 25S-18764 |   0606401023821 | MD. SHAHINUR ALOM                      369   
                                     | (369 X @40 +450 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1476)  = 14,096/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  6506 | 25S-18765 |   0606401025722 | MD. ASRAFUL ISLAM                      337   
                                     | (337 X @40 +450 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1348)  = 12,944/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  6507 | 25S-18766 |   0606434086557 | KHANDKER MD.EKRAMUL HAQUE              360   
                                     | (360 X @40 +450 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1440)  = 13,772/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  6508 | 25S-18767 |   0627002090265 | MD. ISMAIL HOSSAIN                     350   
                                     | (350 X @40 +450 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1400)  = 13,412/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  6509 | 25S-18768 |   0609100047614 | MD. ABDUL LATIF                        342   
                                     | (342 X @40 +450 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1368)  = 13,124/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  6510 | 25S-18769 |   0625002082152 | SHAMEEMA HASIN BANU                    354   
                                     | (354 X @40 +450 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1416)  = 13,556/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  6512 | 25S-18770 |   0610110107876 | MD. BOKUL AMIN                         348   
                                     | (348 X @40 +450 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1392)  = 13,340/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                      TOTAL TAKA IN THIS PAGE = 2,35,312/= 
 
 
  __________     _____________________     ________________     _________________________    
  Programmer     Senior System Analyst     Accounts Officer     Deputy Director(Accounts)    
 
  Note:(Script X Rate+TA+Misc Cost -Mistaken-Bag-Stamp-Oth.Cost-income Tax) = Tot.TK. 



 
 
                   BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE AND SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAJSHAHI                   
                                   S.S.C. EXAMINATION, 2025                  Page No   11 
                       STATEMENT FOR EXAMINER'S REMUNERATION(BANK-001)                       
 
      SUBJECT: 150 - BANGLADESH AND GLOBAL STUDIES  PREVIOUS TOTAL = 22,92,992/=   
  ======================================================================================== 
  CODE | SERIAL NO.| SONALI BANK A/C |  EXAMINER NAME/ DESCRIPTION     | TOTAL SCRIPT/TAKA 
  ======================================================================================== 
  6514 | 25S-18771 |   0608100083057 | MD. SHAMSUL HAQUE                      358   
                                     | (358 X @40 +450 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1432)  = 13,700/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  6515 | 25S-18772 |   0609100057719 | MD. ABDUR RASHID                       350   
                                     | (350 X @40 +450 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1400)  = 13,412/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  6517 | 25S-18773 |   0606434051701 | MD. ABDUL MANNAN                       350   
                                     | (350 X @40 +450 +460-50-68-10-20-1400)   = 13,362/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  6518 | 25S-18774 |   0602100047423 | AMAR KUMAR PAL                         350   
                                     | (350 X @40 +450 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1400)  = 13,412/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  6519 | 25S-18775 |   0601100037447 | MST. ANJUMAN ARA KHATUN                336   
                                     | (336 X @40 +450 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1344)  = 12,908/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  6520 | 25S-18776 |   0613002088901 | MD. MATIUR RAHMAN                      350   
                                     | (350 X @40 +450 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1400)  = 13,412/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  6521 | 25S-18777 |   0609100037104 | MD. ANWAR HOSSAIN                      350   
                                     | (350 X @40 +450 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1400)  = 13,412/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  6524 | 25S-18778 |   0627002110372 | MST. SAERA KHATUN                      349   
                                     | (349 X @40 +450 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1396)  = 13,376/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  6525 | 25S-18779 |   0627002115685 | NITA RANI DEB                          344   
                                     | (344 X @40 +450 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1376)  = 13,196/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  6526 | 25S-18780 |   0602100050058 | MD. BOKHTIER HOSSAIN                   350   
                                     | (350 X @40 +450 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1400)  = 13,412/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  6527 | 25S-18781 |   0618999096063 | MT. PARVIN AKTAR                       384   
                                     | (384 X @40 +450 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1536)  = 14,636/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  6528 | 25S-18782 |   0613002084495 | TAPOTI RANI SARKER                     351   
                                     | (351 X @40 +450 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1404)  = 13,448/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  6529 | 25S-18783 |   0625002082163 | SAZEDA KHANAM                          349   
                                     | (349 X @40 +450 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1396)  = 13,376/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  6530 | 25S-18784 |   0620100043091 | MISS. SHAHANAG BEGUM                   350   
                                     | (350 X @40 +450 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1400)  = 13,412/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  6531 | 25S-18785 |   0609100047927 | MOST. SABINA YESMIN                    356   
                                     | (356 X @40 +450 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1424)  = 13,628/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  6532 | 25S-18786 |   0606434097372 | MD. SAIFUL ISLAM                       364   
                                     | (364 X @40 +450 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1456)  = 13,916/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  6533 | 25S-18787 |   0610110109427 | MST.RINA PARVIN                        350   
                                     | (350 X @40 +450 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1400)  = 13,412/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                      TOTAL TAKA IN THIS PAGE = 2,29,430/= 
 
 
  __________     _____________________     ________________     _________________________    
  Programmer     Senior System Analyst     Accounts Officer     Deputy Director(Accounts)    
 
  Note:(Script X Rate+TA+Misc Cost -Mistaken-Bag-Stamp-Oth.Cost-income Tax) = Tot.TK. 



 
 
 
                   BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE AND SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAJSHAHI                   
                                   S.S.C. EXAMINATION, 2025                  Page No   12 
                       STATEMENT FOR EXAMINER'S REMUNERATION(BANK-001)                       
 
      SUBJECT: 150 - BANGLADESH AND GLOBAL STUDIES  PREVIOUS TOTAL = 25,22,422/=   
  ======================================================================================== 
  CODE | SERIAL NO.| SONALI BANK A/C |  EXAMINER NAME/ DESCRIPTION     | TOTAL SCRIPT/TAKA 
  ======================================================================================== 
  6534 | 25S-18788 |   0619002039409 | PRITI SARKER                           355   
                                     | (355 X @40 +450 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1420)  = 13,592/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  6535 | 25S-18789 |   0601100037689 | MST. DILRUBA YEASMIN                   335   
                                     | (335 X @40 +450 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1340)  = 12,872/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  6536 | 25S-18790 |   0606434056659 | RAIHAN ALI                             349   
                                     | (349 X @40 +450 +460-50-68-10-20-1396)   = 13,326/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  6537 | 25S-18791 |   0611002077122 | MD. MOZAFFAR RAHMAN                    342   
                                     | (342 X @40 +450 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1368)  = 13,124/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  6539 | 25S-18792 |   0623002057207 | SHIKHA SARKER                          400   
                                     | (400 X @40 +450 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1600)  = 15,212/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  6540 | 25S-18793 |   0610110112581 | MST. SHEULI KHATUN                     351   
                                     | (351 X @40 +450 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1404)  = 13,448/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  6541 | 25S-18794 |   0610110111289 | MST. ASMATARA                          375   
                                     | (375 X @40 +450 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1500)  = 14,312/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  6543 | 25S-18795 |   0611002086098 | MST. NURUN NAHAR BEGUM                 350   
                                     | (350 X @40 +450 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1400)  = 13,412/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  6547 | 25S-18796 |   0627002193544 | MST. REZVI KHANAM                      346   
                                     | (346 X @40 +450 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1384)  = 13,268/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  6548 | 25S-18797 |   0621002056206 | MST. FAHMIDA SHI AKTER                 350   
                                     | (350 X @40 +450 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1400)  = 13,412/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  6549 | 25S-18798 |   0614100018492 | MST. MAHMUDA KHATUN                    363   
                                     | (363 X @40 +450 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1452)  = 13,880/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  6551 | 25S-18799 |   0613002088887 | MST. KAMRUN NAHAR                      350   
                                     | (350 X @40 +450 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1400)  = 13,412/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  6552 | 25S-18800 |   0629131006902 | MOST. YESMIN AKTER                     347   
                                     | (347 X @40 +450 +460-50-68-10-20-1388)   = 13,254/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  6554 | 25S-18801 |   0619002045613 | MD.FAROK HOSSEN                        350   
                                     | (350 X @40 +450 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1400)  = 13,412/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  6003 | 25S-18802 |   0706100007677 | MD. ARIF ALI                           345   
                                     | (345 X @40 +450 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1380)  = 13,232/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  6005 | 25S-18803 |   0707002087603 | MD. AMDADUL HAQUE                      350   
                                     | (350 X @40 +450 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1400)  = 13,412/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  6006 | 25S-18804 |   0707002123309 | MD. GOLAM SAROWER                      350   
                                     | (350 X @40 +450 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1400)  = 13,412/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                      TOTAL TAKA IN THIS PAGE = 2,29,992/= 
 
 
  __________     _____________________     ________________     _________________________    
  Programmer     Senior System Analyst     Accounts Officer     Deputy Director(Accounts)    
 
  Note:(Script X Rate+TA+Misc Cost -Mistaken-Bag-Stamp-Oth.Cost-income Tax) = Tot.TK. 
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  ======================================================================================== 
  CODE | SERIAL NO.| SONALI BANK A/C |  EXAMINER NAME/ DESCRIPTION     | TOTAL SCRIPT/TAKA 
  ======================================================================================== 
  6007 | 25S-18805 |   0703934046942 | MUNIRA AKHTAR BANU                     350   
                                     | (350 X @40 +450 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1400)  = 13,412/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  6009 | 25S-18806 |   0703934146577 | DIPOCK KUMAR SAHA                      350   
                                     | (350 X @40 +450 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1400)  = 13,412/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  6010 | 25S-18807 |   0701100028157 | MD. AMINUR RAHMAN                      349   
                                     | (349 X @40 +450 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1396)  = 13,376/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  6012 | 25S-18808 |   0701100033337 | MD. MOSTAFIGUR RAHMAN                  330   
                                     | (330 X @40 +450 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1320)  = 12,692/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  6013 | 25S-18809 |   0707002117608 | MD. OHIDUZZAMAN                        350   
                                     | (350 X @40 +450 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1400)  = 13,412/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  6014 | 25S-18810 |   0707002132072 | MD. SAIFUL ISLAM                       351   
                                     | (351 X @40 +450 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1404)  = 13,448/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  6015 | 25S-18811 |   0707002129421 | SHAHONLAL CHANDRA BARMON               350   
                                     | (350 X @40 +450 +460-50-68-10-20-1400)   = 13,362/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  6017 | 25S-18812 |   0701100044636 | JANNATUL FERDOUS                       350   
                                     | (350 X @40 +450 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1400)  = 13,412/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  6018 | 25S-18813 |   0707002123765 | MOST. ZENATH RAHANA                    365   
                                     | (365 X @40 +450 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1460)  = 13,952/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  6019 | 25S-18814 |   0705100062304 | SHAHALA AKHTER BANU                    350   
                                     | (350 X @40 +450 +460-100-68-10-20-1400)  = 13,312/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  6021 | 25S-18815 |   0703934017308 | MST. REHENA KHATUN                     350   
                                     | (350 X @40 +450 +460 - 0-68-10-20-1400)  = 13,412/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  6024 | 25S-18816 |   0703901019252 | MD. MEHEDI HASAN                       363   
                                     | (363 X @40 +450 +460-50-68-10-20-1452)   = 13,830/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                      TOTAL TAKA IN THIS PAGE = 1,61,032/= 
                                          TOTAL TAKA PAYABLE IN THIS SUBJECT = 29,13,446/= 
 
 
  __________     _____________________     ________________     _________________________    
  Programmer     Senior System Analyst     Accounts Officer     Deputy Director(Accounts)    
 
 
  ______________                                                           ______________    
  Secretary                                                                Chairman          
  BISE, Rajshahi                                                           BISE, Rajshahi    
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  Note:(Script X Rate+TA+Misc Cost -Mistaken-Bag-Stamp-Oth.Cost-income Tax) = Tot.TK. 
                     **  ***  END OF SUBJECT  ***  **                    


